
West Portal Elementary School   5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127 
        Phone (415) 759-2846  Fax (415) 242-2526  www.westportalschool.com
 

 
Sunday  

 
Monday 

 
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Thursday 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

1 
 
Free Admission 
to Museum of 
Modern Art 
151 Third Street 
11:00am –4:00pm  

2 
 
9:00 – 10:30 am  
CIP Language Show 
Case in Auditorium  

3 
 
9am AIM II Concerts 
for Grades 1 – 2 in 
Auditorium  
 

4 
 
Room 20 & 23 to 
Exploratorium  
 
Room 26 to De Young 
Museum  

5 
Room 26 to Victor’s Bakery  
 
Room 36 to Conservatory of 
Flowers  
 
4:30 pm SSC Meeting 
 
6:30 pm Parents Club Meeting

6  
CAPE DAY! 
 
1:00pm Kickball  
Staff  – Students 

7 
  

8 
       
 

9 
 11:00am  
Assembly in Yard 1 – 
BERTHA DAY!  

10 
 
Room 22 to Pine 
Lake 
 
Room 26 to Zeum 
 

11 
 
10:45am 
Kindergarten 
Promotion in 
Auditorium  
 
Room 20 to Asian Art 
Museum  

12 
 
11:00 – 11:30am  
Room 5 & 37 
Promotion Ceremony in 
Auditorium  
 
Room 2 to Ocean Beach 

13    
最后一天上课 

Last day of 
school.  
 
10:00am 5th grade 
Graduation in 
Auditorium  
 
FORMAL DRESS 
DAY! 

14 
 

15 
 
Father’s Day 

16 
 
 

17 
School office closed, 
will reopen on 8/11/08. 

18 
  

19 
 

20   
 

21 
 
 

22    23
  

24 25
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 

29 
 

30 

Saturday, May 31, 2008 
West Portal School 

Cleaning & Beautification Day 
10:00am – 2:00pm 

Lunch & snacks will be provided by 
Parents Club.  Please come help 
out! 

  

Last Day of School:          Friday, June 13, 2008 
Summer Recess:             June 14 – August 24, 2008 
First Day Back to School:   Monday, August 25, 2008  
HAVE A FUN AND SAFE SUMMER!   SEE YOU ON MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2008.  
 
最后一天上课：   星期五，二零零八年 六月 十三日  
学校放暑假：    二零零八年 六月 十四日 至 八月 二十四日 
下学期第一天上课： 星期一，二零零八年 八月 二十五日  

祝大家有一个愉快和安全的暑假！我们在星期一，二零零八年 八月 二十五日再见。  
 

June 

2008 
 

http://www.westportalschool.com/



