West Portal Elementary School Phone (415) 759-2846 Fax (415) 242-2526

5 Lenox Way, San Francisco, CA 94127

www.westportalschool.com

Jui	ne	Tuesday	Wada Jan	Thursday	Eni Jan	Satur Jan
1 Free Admission to Museum of Modern Art	2 9:00 – 10:30 am CIP Language Show	Tuesday39am AIM II Concerts for Grades 1 – 2 in	Wednesday4Room 20 & 23 toExploratorium	Thursday5Room 26 to Victor's BakeryRoom 36 to Conservatory ofFlowers	<i>Friday</i> 6 CAPE DAY! 1:00pm Kickball	Saturday 7
151 Third Street 11:00am –4:00pm	Case in Auditorium	Auditorium	Room 26 to De Young Museum	4:30 pm SSC Meeting6:30 pm Parents Club Meeting	Staff – Students	14
8	9 11:00am Assembly in Yard 1 – BERTHA DAY!	10 Room 22 to Pine Lake Room 26 to Zeum	11 10:45am Kindergarten Promotion in Auditorium Room 20 to Asian Art Museum	12 11:00 – 11:30am Room 5 & 37 Promotion Ceremony in Auditorium Room 2 to Ocean Beach	13 最后一天上课 Last day of school. 10:00am 5 th grade Graduation in Auditorium FORMAL DRESS DAY!	14
15 Father's Day	16	17 School office closed, will reopen on 8/11/08.	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29 <u>Saturday, May 31, 2008</u> West Portal School Cleaning & Beautification Day <u>10:00am - 2:00pm</u> Lunch & snacks will be provided by Parents Club. Please come help out!		Last Day of School: Friday, June 13, 2008 Summer Recess: June 14 – August 24, 2008 First Day Back to School: Monday, August 25, 2008 HAVE A FUN AND SAFE SUMMER! SEE YOU ON MONDAY, AUGUST 25, 2008. 最后一天上课: 星期五,二零零八年 六月 十三日 学校放暑假: 二零零八年 六月 十四日 至 八月 二十四日 下学期第一天上课: 星期一,二零零八年 八月 二十五日 祝大家有一个愉快和安全的暑假!我们在星期一,二零零八年 八月 二十五日再见。 2008				